

**CERTIFIED BID TABULATION
LAKE WILSON ROAD GRAVITY SEWER EXTENSION**

			RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$19,810.00	\$19,810.00
TREE REMOVAL AND MISC. DEMO	1	LS	\$9,440.00	\$9,440.00
REMOVE AND REPAIR GRAVEL DRIVEWAY	1	LS	\$292.00	\$292.00
REMOVE AND REPAIR CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS, MAILBOXES, ETC.	1	LS	\$177.00	\$177.00
SEEDING AND MULCHING	1,000	SY	\$2.40	\$2,400.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00
8" PVC SDR 35 (0 TO 6 FEET)	29	LF	\$62.70	\$1,818.30
8" PVC SDR 35 (6 TO 8 FEET)	85	LF	\$76.90	\$6,536.50
8" PVC SDR 35 (8 TO 10 FEET)	277	LF	\$97.90	\$27,118.30
TIE-INTO EXISTING 8" PVC STUB	1	EA	\$736.00	\$736.00
8" PVC PLUG	1	EA	\$661.00	\$661.00
MANHOLE (0 TO 6 FEET)	1	EA	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
MANHOLE (8 TO 10 FEET)	1	EA	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00
MANHOLE (8 TO 10 FEET W/ VENT)	1	EA	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
TRENCH ROCK REMOVAL	100	CY	\$1.00	\$100.00
4" SERVICE LINE W/ CLEANOUT	2	EA	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00
TRENCH BEDDING	50	TN	\$27.10	\$1,355.00
SELECT BACKFILL (INCL. UNSUITABLE SOIL REMOVAL)	400	CY	\$11.80	\$4,720.00
TESTING AND VIDEO INSPECTION	1	LS	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00
BID TOTAL				\$94,844.10

I CERTIFY THAT THESE BIDS WERE RECEIVED AND WERE PUBLICLY OPENED AND READ ALOUD AT THE TIME AND PLACE INDICATED AND THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED FOR THIS PROJECT.



 Robert S. Bartlett, PE

